113121
114983
144926
155376
172031
172153
181242
198660
237349
238407
240474
248678
250368
260968
261354
357242
417263
441918
482207
487054
511391
591931
659327

PADT (026)

: MBBS(001)

1203003175
1204020072
1204011200
4201205314
1203011207
1204002381
1204008134
1204009096
4201221051
1206001620
4201201135
1204018247
3115105030
1205002601
1201002065
2702306753
1205005553
4201138073
4205004360
1206002339
4201111523
1205002634
1204019177

SRI PADMAVATHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUPATI,CTR

BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY

LEELA V L VARSHINI THIRUPURANTHAKAM BCA

SRIKEERTHI ALLADI

BONAM SAI LAKSHMI MANYA
CHITTEPU NIHARIKA REDDY
KOMMANA YUKTA SHRI

B VIDYA

MUHTADHA SARVATH MAHABOOB

KALAPATI MOKSHA

SAMHITHA REDDY BOYAPALLY

GHATTAMANENI DEVIKA
SANJANA KAMMARI

SYEDA FAREEHA FIRDOSE
TIRUNAGARI SATHYA SREYA
KAKUMANI HARI CHANDANA
VEMU BHAVANA SIRI

SRUTI NADIMPALLI

SHARAB LAVANYA
HARSHITHA GEDDA
SRIKEERTI REDDI PINGLE
NAKKA BHAVISHYA

SREE HARIKA CHERUKU
PANDI PAVANA GAYATHRI
SINGAMALA CHAITRA REDDY

ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
ocC
BCE
SC
ocC
ocC
BCB
ocC
ocC
ocC
sC
ocC
BCB
ocC
ocC
SC
ocC
BCB
ocC
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MSM

MSM

NRI-OPEN-FEM
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NRI-OPEN-FEM
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NRI-OPEN-FEM
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